
Dec Membership 2020 
 
AGGREGATE 
MEMBERSHIP CHANGES             

 

March 
2020 

April 
2020 

May 
2020 

June 
2020 

July 
2020 

Aug 
2020 

Sept 
2020 

Oct 
2020 

Nov 
2020 

Dec 
2020 

Change 

from 
Nov 
2020 

to 
Dec 
2020 

Change 
from 
April 
2020 

to 
Dec 
2020 

Individual Merged Market   378,751  375,034  376,493  376,684  382,370  378,935  378,019  375,612  369,103  (6,509) (9,648) 
Small Group (2-50) 

Merged Market   400,436  394,609  394,240  391,410  389,796  389,636  389,519  386,539  388,219  1,680  (12,217) 

Total Merged Market 
Accounts (Small Group 
and Individual) 780,529  779,187  769,643  770,733  768,094  772,166  768,571  767,538  762,151  757,322  (4,829) (21,865) 

Large Group Accounts 1,093,602  1,086,048  1,079,291  1,075,859  1,062,226  1,045,255  1,031,731  1,021,216  1,020,364  1,025,013  4,649  (61,035) 

ASO Self-Funded Groups 
(including GIC) 2,913,759  2,904,822  2,896,683  2,889,319  2,899,253  2,896,489  2,889,556  2,887,106  2,884,818  2,874,841  (9,977) (29,981) 

Medicare   584,093  587,485  590,043  589,654  598,282  603,844  599,851  602,764  605,795  3,031  21,702  
Medicaid (including dually 

eligible individuals; including 
those in SCO or One Care 
Programs)   833,538  844,468  851,482  857,829  868,839  879,956  888,256  895,380  898,379  2,999  64,841  

All Other   149,360  149,302  149,172  149,482  149,557  149,387  149,537  149,472  149,573  101  213  
Governmental Accounts 
(including Mdcr/Mdcd) 1,534,467  1,566,991  1,581,255  1,590,697  1,597,040  1,616,678  1,633,187  1,637,579  1,647,717  1,653,747  6,030  86,756  

Total 
6,322,

357  
6,337,

048  
6,326,

872  
6,326,

608  
6,326,

613  
6,330,

588  
6,323,

045  
6,313,

439  
6,315,

050  
6,310,

923  
(4,1
27) 

(26,1
25) 

 


