Dec Membership 2020

## AGGREGATE MEMBERSHIP CHANGES

	March 2020	April 2020	May 2020	June 2020	July 2020	Aug 2020	Sept 2020	Oct 2020	Nov 2020	Dec 2020	Change from Nov 2020 to Dec 2020	Change from April 2020 to Dec 2020
Individual Merged Market		378,751	375,034	376,493	376,684	382,370	378,935	378,019	375,612	369,103	(6,509)	(9,648)
Small Group (2-50) Merged Market		400,436	394,609	394,240	391,410	389,796	389,636	389,519	386,539	388,219	1,680	(12,217)
Total Merged Market			,	, .		,					,	(,,
Accounts (Small Group												
and Individual)	780,529	779,187	769,643	770,733	768,094	772,166	768,571	767,538	762,151	757,322	(4,829)	(21,865)
Large Group Accounts	1,093,602	1,086,048	1,079,291	1,075,859	1,062,226	1,045,255	1,031,731	1,021,216	1,020,364	1,025,013	4,649	(61,035)
ASO Self-Funded Groups (including GIC)	2,913,759	2,904,822	2,896,683	2,889,319	2,899,253	2,896,489	2,889,556	2,887,106	2,884,818	2,874,841	(9,977)	(29,981)
Medicare		584,093	587,485	590,043	589,654	598,282	603,844	599,851	602,764	605,795	3,031	21,702
Medicaid (including dually eligible individuals; including those in SCO or One Care Programs)		833,538	844,468	851,482	857,829	868,839	879,956	888,256	895,380	898,379	2,999	64,841
All Other		149,360	149,302	149,172	149,482	149,557	149,387	149,537	149,472	149,573	101	213
Governmental Accounts (including Mdcr/Mdcd)	1,534,467	1,566,991	1,581,255	1,590,697	1,597,040	1,616,678	1,633,187	1,637,579	1,647,717	1,653,747	6,030	86,756
Total	6,322, 357	6,337, 048	6,326, 872	6,326, 608	6,326, 613	6,330, 588	6,323, 045	6,313, 439	6,315, 050	6,310, 923	(4,1 27)	(26,1 25)